
-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TEST NAMES HAVE FOLLOWING MEANINGS :                                  MAX 

              TEST                                                    MKS 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TEST 1  GK  GENERAL KNOWLEDGE,APTITUDE & KNOWLEDGE OF COMPUTER         80   

TEST 2  GM  GENERAL MATH                                               80   

TEST 3  EN  ENGLISH                                                    80   

TEST 4  HS  HOSPITAL SERVICES                                         160   

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

TOTAL SCORE                                                           400 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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          CATEGORY : COMBINED 

************************************************************************************************************************************************* 

SR_NO.  ROLL          REGT       CATEGORY      S  DATE OF   N A M E                                    S  C  O  R  E  S 
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    1   1120000408    729009413  UR            M  05-07-96  RAVINDRA KUMAR DWIVEDI                56.00  63.00  60.00 101.00   280.00    

           

    2   1320000734    729008420  UR            M  05-03-03  JITENDRA KUMAR                        37.00  50.00  19.00 136.00   242.00    

           

    3   1120000410    729011439  UR            M  04-10-02  DEEPAK RAJ                            39.00  80.00  44.00  77.00   240.00    

           

    4   1120000399    729007958  UR-PWD        M  28-09-94  SAUBHAGYA KIRENDRA                    62.00  38.00  35.00 104.00   239.00 OC 

           

    5   1120000402    729007713  UR            M  01-01-99  ISTEYAQUE AHMAD                       35.00  45.00  40.00 110.00   230.00    

           

    6   1120000409    729002462  UR            M  19-05-07  ABHISHEK UDEHIYA                      40.00  55.00  40.00  90.00   225.00    

           

    7   1220000383    729009573  OBC           M  01-06-99  ASHISH KUMAR SINGH                    35.00  75.00  25.00  80.00   215.00    

           

    8   1120000418    729007383  UR            M  05-02-00  GAUTAM KUMAR SINGH                    16.00  42.00  35.00 110.00   203.00    

           

    9   1320000735    729011230  UR            M  07-11-00  ROHIT KUMAR                           40.00  50.00  30.00  70.00   190.00    

           

   10   1320000730    729006184  UR            M  26-08-98  SURAJ KUMAR GUPTA                     60.00  56.00   0.00  60.00   176.00    

           

   11   1320000724    729005065  EWS-PWD       M  23-01-98  GAUTAM KUMAR JHA                      46.00  43.00  19.00  65.00   173.00 HI 

           

   12   1320000731    729007271  OBC           M  25-07-99  VANDANA NAGARAJU                      44.00  40.00  13.00  70.00   167.00    

           

   13   1220000380    729000593  SC            M  13-11-97  PANKAJ KUMAR                          30.00  43.00   3.00  85.00   161.00    

           

   14   1320000733    729000585  UR            M  15-10-98  BRAJESH KUMAR                         21.00  46.00  17.00  56.00   140.00    

           

   15   1120000415    729007333  OBC           M  25-12-95  RAMANUJ YADAV                         21.00  24.00   0.00  92.00   137.00    

           

   16   1320000709    729005121  SC-PWD        M  06-07-96  PREM NARAYN KUMAR                     15.00  55.00  35.00  30.00   135.00 VI 

           

   17   1320000720    729002449  OBC-PWD       M  12-10-93  PAWAN KUMAR                           35.00  49.00   0.00  39.00   123.00 OC 

           

   18   1120000405    729008338  EWS           M  07-08-02  AMAR PRATAP SINGH                     20.00  32.00  -1.00  71.00   122.00    

           

   19   1120000406    729010755  UR            M  01-09-02  SADDAM HUSSAIN                        10.00  28.00  16.00  61.00   115.00    

           

   20   1320000740    729005402  OBC           M  03-11-99  UDAY NARAYAN                          15.00  12.00  15.00  60.00   102.00    

           

************************************************************************************************************************************************* 
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************************************************************************************************************************************************* 
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************************************************************************************************************************************************* 

   

   21   1120000412    729006567  SC            M  16-04-98  ABHISHEK KUMAR                        16.00  27.00   5.00  47.00    95.00    

           

   22   1320000715    729005046  OBC-PWD       M  05-07-00  PANKAJ                                12.00  48.00  -5.00  40.00    95.00 OC 

           

   23   1320000736    729004150  UR            M  12-02-96  NAVEEN SINGH                          12.00  10.00   2.00  65.00    89.00    

           

   24   1220000374    729002479  SC-PWD        M  29-07-95  AKASH NAYAK                           15.00  12.00  20.00  30.00    77.00 VI 

           

   25   1120000416    729008174  UR            F  11-12-02  MAYA CHOUDHARY                        11.00  36.00   3.00  27.00    77.00    

           

   26   1320000725    729007861  UR-PWD        F  13-08-99  SHWETA                                15.00  -7.00  30.00  22.00    60.00 HI 

           

   27   1120000398    729005884  OBC-PWD       M  10-09-99  RAJU YADAV                            15.00  -5.00  -2.00  50.00    58.00 OC 

           

   28   1320000719    729003664  UR-PWD        M  15-07-04  SAGAR                                 -5.00  -2.00  11.00  40.00    44.00 OC 

           

   29   1120000404    729005503  OBC           M  08-03-91  SUJEET KUMAR                           0.00  45.00 -10.00   8.00    43.00    

           

   30   1320000732    729007108  OBC           M  10-08-02  ANKIT YADAV                           -4.00  25.00  21.00   0.00    42.00    

           

   31   1320000723    729007826  UR-PWD        M  09-01-94  PANKAJ SHARMA                         10.00   5.00  -5.00  25.00    35.00 HI 

           

   32   1220000376    729000922  SC-PWD        M  10-04-02  MOHIT                                  0.00   0.00  -1.00  26.00    25.00 OC 

           

   33   1120000407    729009915  OBC           M  14-04-06  SIKANDAR KUMAR YADAV                  15.00   1.00   0.00   9.00    25.00    

           

   34   1120000411    729006649  UR            M  13-05-99  SHIVAM SINGH                          10.00  10.00  10.00  -9.00    21.00    

           

************************************************************************************************************************************************* 
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